EX-209
Evacuated Miniature Crystal Oscillator
Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • http://www.vectron.com
16 pin Double Dip Package•
Ruggedized hybrid thick !  lm construction•
Low Power Consumption •
Frequency Range: 10 MHZ to 40 MHZ•
Previous Model: EX-245•

Outline Drawing / Enclosure
Recommended Re" ow Pro! le
Ordering Information
EX - 209 0 - D A J - 2SS  0 - 10M0000000
Product Family
EX: EMXO
Package
 25 x 25 mm
Height
0: A8.9mm
Supply Voltage
D: 5 Vdc Stability Code (1st digit):
0: ±50ppb
1: ±75ppb
2: ±100ppb
3: ±150ppb
Screening Option (2nd digit):
S: “S” Level screening
B: “B” Level screening
E: “EM” Engineering Model
P: Proof of Design “POD-Prototype”
Crystal Option (3rd digit):
S: Swept Quartz
N: Non-Swept Quartz
Frequency
Tuning Option (1st digit):
0: Fixed Frequecy (HCMOS)
1: Fixed Frequecy (0 dBm)
2: Fixed Frequecy (+3 dBm)
3: Electrical Tuning (HCMOS)
4: Electrical Tuning (0 dBm)
5: Electrical Tuning (+3 dBm)
Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • http://www.vectron.com
Disclaimer
Vectron International reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and or information contained herein without notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application.
No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
Rev: 11/25/2008 daf
For Additional Information, Please Contact
  USA:
Vectron International
267 Lowell Road
Hudson, NH 03051
Tel: 1.888.328.7661
Fax: 1.888.329.8328
Europe:
Vectron International
Landstrasse, D-74924
Neckarbischofsheim, Germany
Tel: +49 (0) 3328.4784.17
Fax: +49 (0) 3328.4784.30
Asia:
Vectron International
1F-2F, No 8 Workshop, No 308 Fenju Road
WaiGaoQiao Free Trade Zone
Pudong, Shanghai, China 200131
Tel: 86.21.5048.0777
Fax: 86.21.5048.1881
RF Output Code
A: HCMOS
E: Sinewave
Temperature Range
E: -40°C to +85°C
J: -20°C to +70°C
S: 0°C to +60°C
Notes:
Contact factory for improved stabilities or additional product options.  Not all options and codes are available at all   1.